TRADE SECRETS | STONE ROAD MALL
thetics

FACE SERVICES

Make-up $50*
Eyebrow Tinting $18
Eyelash Extensions

Classics $99

Volumes $120
Microblading $399
Eyelash Lift $75
Eyebrow Lamination $75

WAXING

Eyebrow $13
Lip $8.50
Chin $12.50
Cheek $12.50
Forehead $12.50
Sideburn $12.50
Full Face $45
Underarm $20
Arm $30/ $50
Leg $50/ $75
Nose $10

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm price at time of

booking.

519.829.2620

TRADE SECRETS @ STONE ROAD MALL
435 STONE Rd WEST, GUELPH, ON N1G 2X6

Eyebrow
Lip

Full Face
Chin
Cheek
Forehead
Sideburn

TRADE SECRETS | STONE ROAD MALL

THREADING

$13
$8.50
$45
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

hours of operation

Monday - Friday

Saturday
Sunday

10:00am - 8:00pm
10:00am - 6:00pm
11:00am - 5:00pm






