TRADE SECRETS I STONE ROAD MALL

esthetics

FACE SERVICES

Make-up	\$50+
Eyebrow Tinting	\$18
Lyebrow finding	ΨΙΟ
Eyelash Extensions	
Classics	\$99
Volumes	\$120
Microblading	\$399
Eyelash Lift	\$75
Eyebrow Lamination	\$75

WAXING

Eyebrow	\$13
Lip	\$8.50
Chin	\$12.50
Cheek	\$12.50
Forehead	\$12.50
Sideburn	\$12.50
Full Face	\$45
Underarm	\$20
Arm	\$30 / \$50
Leg	\$50 / \$75
Nose	\$10

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.

519.829.2620

TRADE SECRETS @ STONE ROAD MALL 435 STONE Rd WEST, GUELPH, ON N1G 2X6

TRADE SECRETS I STONE ROAD MALL

THREADING

Eyebrow	\$13
Lip	\$8.50
Full Face	\$45
Chin	\$12.50
Cheek	\$12.50
Forehead	\$12.50
Sideburn	\$12.50

hours of operation

Monday - Friday	10:00am - 8:00pm
Saturday	10:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday	11:00am - 5:00pm